
TITLE

DWG NO.

DWG NAME

MTL

DEVISION

1

2

3

4

5

DESIGNDATE 2012.10.31

DISPOSAL

DRAWN

SPEC

13

CHECK

     MM

DESIGN APPROVAL

SCALEUNIT

Mounting  Surface

±5°角  度

QR-QE-08/2003.08.01

10以下

未指定容許±尺寸之公差

100以上

10~100

CIRCUIT

±0.5

±0.8

±0.3

FULL  C.C.W POSITION

程勛挺

普   耀   集   團   有   限   公   司

東   莞   福   哥   電   子   有   限   公   司

程勛挺

1

1 按實際測試數據修正尺寸公差

2015.12.15 黃玉麟 鍾振華




